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RESULTADOS ADMISION PERIODO 2024

Prueba de Admision realizada el 30 de marzo

Nivel a postular

Nombres

Apellido

Apellido

Curriculum

Estado

Postular
2024

2024

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

2024
2024

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

jardin Infantil

jardin Infantil

jardin Infantil
jardin Infantil
jardin Infantil
jardin Infantil

jardin Infantil

Prekinder
Prekinder

Prekinder
Prekinder
Prekinder
Prekinder
Prekinder
Prekinder
Prekinder
Prekinder
Prekinder

Prekinder
Prekinder
Prekinder
Prekinder

Prekinder
Prekinder
Prekinder
Prekinder
Prekinder
Prekinder

Prekinder

Prekinder

Maite Emilia

Fernanda
Trinidad

Isabella Andrea
Joaquin Alonso
Lorenzo

Noah Benjamin
Javiera Ignacia

Agustina Emilia
Rafaela
Antonia

Phiippe Andres
Catalina Isabel
Emilia Pascale
Emilia Trinidad
Nicolas Ignacio
Fatima
Antonia Emilia
Santiago

Elisa Martina

Matias Agustin

Fernando
Andrés

Maite Isidora

Constanza
Sofia

Mateo Agustin
Sofia Javiera
Diego Jesus
Gaspar Alonso
Juliette Amelie
Tomas Ignacio

Rafael Ignacio

Fernando
Alonso

Paterno
Padilla

Gonzdlez

Henriquez
Lopez
Polese
Camps
Moreno

Alvarenga
Lopez

Morales
Vera
Munoz
Cereceda
Fernandez
Saldafio
Cuevas
Guerrero
Villablanca

Devia
Gaete
Gaete
Gaete

Espinoza
Crisosto
Diaz

Flores
Vinot
Manosalva

Manriquez

Montecinos

Materno
Cavieres

Nunez

Alarcon
Pizarro
Cabalier
Damian
Gonzalez

Osorio
Reyes

Coello
Guerra
Escobar
Jachura
Vargas
Garcia
Reyes
Espinoza
Silva

Martinez
Troncoso
Troncoso
Troncoso
Yanez
Quezada
Orddiiez
Segovia
Delgado
Gil
Gallegos

Medina

Bilinglie
Bilinglie
Bilinglie
Bilinglie
Bilinglie
Tradicional
Bilinglie
Bilinglie
Bilinglie
Bilinglie
Bilinglie
Bilinglie
Bilinglie
Bilinglie
Bilinglie
Bilinglie
Bilinglie
Bilinglie
Bilinglie
Bilinglie
Bilinglie
Bilinglie
Bilinglie
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional

Tradicional

Tradicional

ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO

ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO

ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO

ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO

ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO



2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

2024
2024

Prekinder
Prekinder
Prekinder
Kinder
Kinder

Kinder
Kinder

Kinder

Kinder

Gaspar Ignacio
Gaspar Ignacio
Dominga

Sara

Ignacia Sofia

Simoén Alberto

Matilde
Amparo

Julieta Antonia

Ayna

Parra
Quijada
Carmona
Mann
Aglero

Basaul
Espinoza

Castro

Gary

Del Rio
Fuenzalida
Matus
Marquez
Alarcén

Vallejos
Vicencio

Lara

Racic

Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Bilinglie

Tradicional

Tradicional
Tradicional

Tradicional

Bilinglie

ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO

ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO



